Margherita Pizza -
Tomato sauce and mozzarella

Funghi -
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom and basil

Hawaiian -
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and pineapple

Pepperoni -
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and pepperoni

Pollo Roquito -
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion and red pepper

Calabrian -
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy Nduja sausage, chorizo and red chillies

Thai green chilli -
Thai green sauce, mozzarella, chicken, green pepper and green chillies

Chinese Chicken Hoisin -
Hoisin sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red chillies, red peppers

Extra topping
Extra meat topping

Wild Garlic Pesto
Homemade Garlic Mayonnaise

Hut sides
BBQ Pork Ribs
Spicy Chicken Wings

Pizza garlic bread (6 inch)
With cheese

£10.00

£11.50

£13.00

£13.00

£13.50

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£1.00 each
£1.50 each

£1.00
£1.00

£5.00

£6.50

£4.50
£5.50
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