



Margherita Pizza –	
Tomato sauce and mozzarella	£10.00
Funghi -	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom and basil	£11.50
Hawaiian -	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and pineapple	£13.00
Pepperoni -	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and pepperoni	£13.00
Pollo Roquito –	
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion and red pepper	£13.50
Calabrian -	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy Nduja sausage, chorizo and red	chillies £14.00
Thai green chilli -	
Thai green sauce, mozzarella, chicken, green pepper and green ch	hillies £14.00
······································	
Chinese Chicken Hoisin -	
Hoisin sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red chillies, red peppers	£14.00
noisin sauce, mozzarena, enteken, rea enines, rea peppers	211.00
Extra topping	£1.00 each
Extra meat topping	£1.50 each
Land medi topping	LI.JU editi
Wild Garlic Pesto	£1.00
	£1.00
Homemade Garlic Mayonnaise	£1.00
Hut sides	
BBQ Pork Ribs	£5.00
	0.1.50
Spicy Chicken Wings	£6.50
Pizza garlic bread (6 inch)	£4.50
With cheese	£5.50

Pizza garlic bread (6 inch) With cheese	Spicy Chicken Wings	BBQ Pork Ribs	<u>Hut sides</u>	Wild Garlic Pesto Homemade Garlic Mayonnaise	Extra topping Extra meat topping	Chinese Chicken Hoisin - Hoisin sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red chillies, red peppers	Thai green chilli - Thai green sauce, mozzarella, chicken, green pepper and green chillies	Calabrian - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy Nduja sausage, chorizo and red chillies	Pollo Roquito – BBQ sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion and red pepper	Pepperoni - Tomato sauce, mozzarella and pepperoni	Hawaiian - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and pineapple	Funghi - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom and basil	Margherita Pizza - Tomato sauce and mozzarella	
£4.50 £5.50	£6.50	£5.00		£1.00 £1.00	£1.00 each £1.50 each	£14.00	£14.00	£14.00	£13.50	£13.00	£13.00	£II.50	€10.00	

Pizza garlic bread (6 inch) With cheese	Spicy Chicken Wings	BBQ Pork Ribs	<u>Hut sides</u>	Wild Garlic Pesto Homemade Garlic Mayonnaise	Extra topping Extra meat topping	Chinese Chicken Hoisin - Hoisin sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red chillies, red peppers	Thai green chilli - Thai green sauce, mozzarella, chicken, green pepper and green chillies	Calabrian - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy Nduja sausage, chorizo and red chillies	Pollo Roquito – BBQ sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion and red pepper	Pepperoni - Tomato sauce, mozzarella and pepperoni	Hawaiian - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and pineapple	Funghi – Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom and basil	Margherita Pizza - Tomato sauce and mozzarella	
£4.50 £5.50	£6.50	£5.00		£1.00 £1.00	£1.00 each £1.50 each	£14.00	£14.00	£14.00	£13.50	£13.00	£13.00	£11.50	£10.00	